Pegasus Project COVID-19 Liability Release

(all employees, volunteers, and riders or legal guardian of rider if under 18 must sign to return to Pegasus Project)

I hereby waive any liability of Pegasus Project, it's Board of Directors, staff, participants, and volunteers in the event that I develop symptoms of, or receive a diagnosis of, COVID-19. I understand that I am entering the facilities of Pegasus Project, located at 4680 Hwy 12 Yakima, WA 98908 at my own risk. I understand that due to the nature of therapeutic riding lessons, there may be instances where social distancing cannot be practiced. I have read through the entire Re-Opening plan, and acknowledge that Pegasus Project is doing their best to keep everyone safe and healthy.

Signature	Role at Pegasus Project
Printed Name	 Date